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Women / 3 / Jr B1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashley Degley177
Jing's Gymnastics

9.325 9.775 9.7509.525 38.375
12 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sarah Rivich179
Cypress

9.625 9.500 9.4009.400 37.925
3 4 2 3 2 

2 

Ava Jefferson166
REFLEX

9.650 9.700 9.1509.000 37.500
2 2 4 7 3 

3 

Madison Tran173
Sugarland

9.575 9.550 9.1009.200 37.425
4 3 3 9 4 

4 

Gracie Sanders172
HGA

9.375 9.400 9.2758.800 36.850
10 5T 6 4 5 

5 

Shelby Rahal181
Juergen's

9.500 9.300 9.1258.850 36.775
5T 9 5 8 6 

6 

Evie Greenberg180
Cypress

9.700 9.350 9.5508.150 36.750
1 7T 13T 2 7 

7 

Emmi Bailey171
HGA

9.425 8.950 9.2508.750 36.375
7T 17 8 5 8 

8 

Savannah Wood169
Discover

9.300 9.150 9.2008.650 36.300
13 11 10 6 9 

9 

Kaydi Hawthorne168
BGA

9.425 9.125 8.9008.775 36.225
7T 12T 7 12T 10 

10 

Abby Drumm182
Maximum Woodlands

9.275 9.125 8.9758.400 35.775
14 12T 12 11 11 

11 

Averie Kroeger165
REFLEX

9.500 9.400 8.7507.975 35.625
5T 5T 17 17 12T

12T

Laniyah Leonard167
AcroSports

9.425 9.100 9.0508.050 35.625
7T 14 16 10 12T

12T

Emerald Gordon Wulf176
Olympia

8.900 9.350 8.8258.450 35.525
17 7T 11 15 14 

14 

Ava Ellett183
Maximum-Conroe

9.050 9.050 8.4508.700 35.250
15 15 9 18T 15 

15 

Pyper Key175
Love Gymnastics

9.350 9.225 8.8507.800 35.225
11 10 19 14 16 

16 

Ashley Bonetati184
Mazeika's Elite

8.850 9.000 8.9008.125 34.875
18 16 15 12T 17 

17 

Kayden Shelby174
Above The Bar

9.000 8.750 8.4508.150 34.350
16 18 13T 18T 18 

18 

Meghan Smith178
Bannon's

8.800 8.350 8.7757.850 33.775
19 19 18 16 19 

19 
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